
Akzo Nobel India Limited 

4 September 2023 

Department of Corporate Services 

SSE Limited 

1st floor, New Trading Ring 

Rotunda Building, P J Towers 

Dalal Street, Fort 

Mumbai-400 001 

Scrip Code: 50071 0 

Dear Sirs, 

The Listing Department 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, 

Bandra-Kurla Complex 

Sandra (E) 

Mumbai - 400051 

Symbol: AKZOINDIA 

Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 regarding loss/misplace of 

share certificate. 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015, this is to inform you that Company has received request for issue of Duplicate share certificate 

against the certificate reported to be losl/misplaced as per the details given below: 

REGISTERED IN THE NAME OF FOLIO NO CERT. DISTINCTIVE 
NO/S NO. FROM 

ARUNA DATTAKUMAR SHWANT ADS057 297595 40643093 
DATTAKUMAR KISHWARAO SHWANT 
DATTAKUMAR SAWANT D5021 281417- 40162951 

281418 
5HRI AG NAIR AGNOOl 231062- 33359353 

231063 
RAJ KUMAR BAKLIWAL AKB006 275961 40000106 

PRATIP RANJAN ROY PRR020 184712 28703034 

65654 18626270 

1034 3039141 

156687 22088411 

20005 4757309 

65656 18626370 

156688 22088461 

65655 18626320 

You are requested to kindly take the above information on your records. 

Yours Faithfully, 

For Akzo Nobel India Limited 

Rajiv L Jha 

Company Secretary 

Membership No. F5948 

Magnum rowers, 9th Floor r •�11 124 4!5 .l400 
Golf Course Extension Road, Sector-58 www.akzonobel.co.ln 
Gurugram - 122 011 
Haryana, India 

REGISTERED IN 
THE NAME OF 
40643127 

40163002 

33359412 

40000140 

28703040 

18626319 

3039165 

22088460 

4757318 

18626419 

22088471 

18626369 

Reg111erod Olllce GeelanJal1Apartmen1. 1St Floor. 8°8, Mtddlaton Stree� Kolkatn - 700 071 CIN l24292W81954PLC021516 
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