

4 September 2023

Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited 1st floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Building, P J Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai-400 001 Scrip Code: 500710 The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E)
Mumbai – 400051
Symbol: AKZOINDIA

Dear Sirs,

Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 regarding loss/misplace of share certificate.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that Company has received request for issue of Duplicate share certificate against the certificate reported to be lost/misplaced as per the details given below:

REGISTERED IN THE NAME OF	FOLIO NO	CERT.	DISTINCTIVE	REGISTERED IN	NO. OF
		NO/S	NO. FROM	THE NAME OF	SHARES
ARUNA DATTAKUMAR SHWANT	ADS057	297595	40643093	40643127	35
DATTAKUMAR KISHWARAO SHWANT					
DATTAKUMAR SAWANT	DS 021	281417-	40162951	40163002	52
		281418			
SHRI A G NAIR	AGN001	231062-	33359353	33359412	60
		231063			
RAJ KUMAR BAKLIWAL	AKB006	275961	40000106	40000140	35
PRATIP RANJAN ROY	PRRO20	184712	28703034	28703040	7
		65654	18626270	18626319	50
		1034	3039141	3039165	25
		156687	22088411	22088460	50
		20005	4757309	4757318	10
		65656	18626370	18626419	50
		156688	22088461	22088471	11
		65655	18626320	18626369	50

You are requested to kindly take the above information on your records.

Yours Faithfully, For Akzo Nobel India Limited

Rajiv L Jha Company Secretary Membership No. F5948

Magnum Towers, 9th Floor T +91 124 485 2400
Golf Course Extension Road, Sector-58 www.akzonobel.co.in
Gurugram - 122 011
Haryana, India